 	 	 		 	 Width	   Height	 Depth	 Frame	 Code	 Code	 Code	 Color
	EBF 	22 	 40	 36	 M
EBF = Broadcast 	 22	 40	 25	 M = Black
            	 	 	 45	 30	 F = Computer Gray
	 	 	 52	 34	 P = Light Gray
	 	 	 	 36 	 E = Royal Blue
	 	 	 	 40
	 	 	 	 42

V  - Vented
P  - Perforated
S  - Solid
P  - Perforated
F4  - 4 Fan
S  - Solid
P  - Perforated
F4  - 4 Fan
1  - 1 Bay
2  - 2 Bay
3  - 3 Bay
4  - 4 Bay
5  - 5 Bay
C  - Caster 1 Bay only
Vertical
EBF224025M* ERLT40M* ELV  40M* EDF  2240LM* EDR  2240LM* ES  4025M* ES  4025SM* ET1  1925M* ET3  1925M* EBH  222504M* EICGB40
EBF224030M* ERLT40M* ELV  40M* EDF  2240LM* EDR  2240LM* ES  4030M* ES  4030SM* ET1  1930M* ET3  1930M* EBH  223004M* EICGB40
EBF224034M* ERLT40M* ELV  40M* EDF  2240LM* EDR  2240LM* ES  4034M* ES  4034SM* ET1  1934M* ET3  1934M* EBH  223404M* EICGB40
EBF224036M* ERLT40M* ELV  40M* EDF  2240LM* EDR  2240LM* ES  4036M* ES  4036SM* ET1  1936M* ET3  1936M* EBH  223604M* EICGB40
EBF224040M* ERLT40M* ELV  40M* EDF  2240LM* EDR  2240LM* ES  4040M* ES  4040SM* ET1  1940M* ET3  1940M* EBH  224004M* EICGB40
EBF224042M* ERLT40M* ELV  40M* EDF  2240LM* EDR  2240LM* ES  4042M* ES  4042SM* ET1  1942M* ET3  1942M* EBH  224204M* EICGB40
EBF224525M* ERLT45M* ELV  45M* EDF  2245LM* EDR  2245LM* ES  4525M* ES  4525SM* ET1  1925M* ET3  1925M* EBH  222504M* EICGB45
EBF224530M* ERLT45M* ELV  45M* EDF  2245LM* EDR  2245LM* ES  4530M* ES  4530SM* ET1  1930M* ET3  1930M* EBH  223004M* EICGB45
EBF224534M* ERLT45M* ELV  45M* EDF  2245LM* EDR  2245LM* ES  4534M* ES  4534SM* ET1  1934M* ET3  1934M* EBH  223404M* EICGB45
EBF224536M* ERLT45M* ELV  45M* EDF  2245LM* EDR  2245LM* ES  4536M* ES  4536SM* ET1  1936M* ET3  1936M* EBH  223604M* EICGB45
EBF224540M* ERLT45M* ELV  45M* EDF  2245LM* EDR  2245LM* ES  4540M* ES  4540SM* ET1  1940M* ET3  1940M* EBH  224004M* EICGB45
EBF224542M* ERLT45M* ELV  45M* EDF  2245LM* EDR  2245LM* ES  4542M* ES  4542SM* ET1  1942M* ET3  1942M* EBH  224204M* EICGB45
EBF225225M* ERLT52M* ELV  52M* EDF  2252LM* EDR  2252LM* ES  5225M* ES  5225SM* ET1  1925M* ET3  1925M* EBH  222504M* EICGB52
EBF225230M* ERLT52M* ELV  52M* EDF  2252LM* EDR  2252LM* ES  5230M* ES  5230SM* ET1  1930M* ET3  1930M* EBH  223004M* EICGB52
EBF225234M* ERLT52M* ELV  52M* EDF  2252LM* EDR  2252LM* ES  5234M* ES  5234SM* ET1  1934M* ET3  1934M* EBH  223404M* EICGB52
EBF225236M* ERLT52M* ELV  52M* EDF  2252LM* EDR  2252LM* ES  5236M* ES  5236SM* ET1  1936M* ET3  1936M* EBH  223604M* EICGB52
EBF225240M* ERLT52M* ELV  52M* EDF  2252LM* EDR  2252LM* ES  5240M* ES  5240SM* ET1  1940M* ET3  1940M* EBH  224004M* EICGB52
EBF225242M* ERLT52M* ELV  52M* EDF  2252LM* EDR  2252LM* ES  5242M* ES  5242SM* ET1  1942M* ET3  1942M* EBH  224204M* EICGB52
*For colors see
color table for
appropriate suffix
^^ 3-Piece kits consist of one front cable access panel, one rear cable